For a complete listing of Boston Gear Electrical
Products, refer to the Electrical Products Catalog.
Boston Gear's Ratiotrol controllers, companion
motors and other Boston power transmission
products combine to provide one of the most
extensive systems available today.
Utilizing the latest electronic developments, these
components have been designed to provide maximum

Q
NEMA C-Face Motors
Catalog Numbering System
326 AutomatedPT, LLC 800-985-6929 P-1485-BG      7/12
SERIES DESIGNATION
PM - PERMANENT
MAGNET
AC MOTORS PM MOTORS
VOLTAGE
9 - 90VDC
18 - 180VDC
HP
16 - 1/6
25 - 1/4
33 - 1/3
50 - 1/2
75 - 3/4
100 - 1
150 - 1-1/2
200 - 2
300 - 3
500 - 5
ENCL.
T - TENV
TF - TEFC
SUFFIX
B - BRAKE
35 - 3450 RPM
11 - 1150 RPM
MANUFACTURER
B = BALDOR
W = WEG
HP
A - 1/20
AA - 1/12
C - 1/6
D - 1/4
E - 1/3
F - 1/2
G - 3/4
H - 1
J - 1-1/2
K - 2
L - 3
M -5
N - 7-1/2
P - 10
R - 15
S - 20
Letters after dash indicate manufacturer:
B = Baldor
W =  WEG
Blank = Boston Gear
VOLTAGE
R - 115/230-1-60
S - 115-1-60
T - 230-1-60
U - 230/460-3-60
Y - 575-3-60
ENCLOSURE
T, AT - TENV
TF,ATF - TEFC
MANUFACTURER
B=BALDOR
Blank = Boston
Gear
CATALOG NUMBER EXAMPLE:  FUTF-W
1/2 HP, 230/460-3-60, TEFC, BOSTON GEAR
CATALOG NUMBER EXAMPLE: PM916AT-B
PERMANENT MAGNET, 90VDC, 1/6 HP, TENV, BALDOR
NEMA Motor Bolt Circle D imensions
(SPECIAL) END MOUNTED ALL LISTED NEMA FRAMES
ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES